: Fundamental Skills

MPE, I/0 and Memory Expansion
MPE/iXApplication Optimization

MPE/iX Data Communications Manuals
MPE/iX Developer Kit

MPE/iX Language Manuals

MPE/iX Manual Sets

MPE/iX Programming Core Plus Manual Set
MPE/iX Server Media Product

MPE/iX Starter Kit

MPE/V HP TurbolMAGE Il

MPE/V System Management |

MPE/XL Creating Command Files and UDCs
MRJE Multileaving Remote Job Entry
Multivendor Network Seminar

N

NetDelivery/V Documentation Kit

Netware/iX

Network Fundamentals

Network Management

Network Management Processor

Network Management Seminar

Networking

New Features and Functions of MPE/iX 4.5
NewWave Access,Client/Server Edition
NewWave Access, Client Server Ed 10-User pak
NewWave Access, PC Database Ed
NewWave Access, PC Database Ed. 10-User pak
NewWave Mail for Desk

NewWave Mail Single User License
NewWave Mail User License Upgrade

NS Over SNA/IX

NS Point-to-Point 3000/iX

NS Point-to-Point 3000/V Link for S/37, MICROs
NS Point-to-Point 3000/V Link for Series 39-70
NS X.25 3000/V Network Link

NS3000/iX Network Services

NS3000/V Network Services

0

OCRA

OCRB

Office Systems Manuals

OfficeConnect to X.400/V

Officefax for HP Deskmanager

Officefax for HP Openmail

On-site repair

Open Systems

Open Systems Concepts and Capabilities Seminar
OpenView Switch/PAD Manager
Operations and Operational Customization
OPT/3000

Option 0DG = Field CE Installation

Orator

ORTRAN 66/V Compiler

0SF

OSF Dist Computing Env Appl Programming
OSF Distributed Management Environment
OSF/DCE Application Programming Seminar
0S| Overview: Arch, Tech, and Standards

P
PaintJet Color Graphics Printer

Paper Catcher

Pascal Advanced and System Programming
Pascal Programming

165

70
164
159
128
159
157
158

70
164
165
165
164
109
166

156
115
166
105
103
166
166
164
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
110
100

99

99

99
106
107

89
89
161
130
129
129

166
166
102
165
148

78

89
119
166
166
166
166
166

84
89
166
166

Pascal/iX Compiler

Pascal/V Compiler

Passive Stacking Aid Upgrade for 2563B/64B/64C
PB FL-NIO Fiber Optic Interface

PBAFL Chan-span with HP-FL Device Adapter
PBA IB Chan-span with HP-1B Device Adapter
PCDS Installation

PE MU Installation

Peripheral Accessories

Peripheral and Peripheral Accessories Support Options
Peripheral Upgrade Products and Add-Ons
Peripherals

PIA HP Office - PCs

PostScript Upgrade

Power Envelope Feeder for LaserJet 111D
Powered Paper Stacker Upgrade for 2566B/67B
Preconfigured Systems

Prestige Elite 12

Prestige Pica 10

Print Head

Printer Accessories

Printer Interface Kit

Printers

PROCMON Process Monitor Menu Processor
Production Management/3000 Model 30 Manual Set
Production Planning/PC Manual

Programmer Productivity Tools Manuals
Programming Core Manual Set

Programming in FORTRAN 77

Purchasing Manual Set

1]

Q-STATS Il ASSIST IAITT and PIA

Quad-Port Ethernet/802.3 Synchronous Interface
QUERY Fundamentals

R

Racking Rails for Series 925, 935 BBU A1001A
Racking Rails for Series 925, 935 Synapse Box
Rackmount SCSI Stg Sys w/2 Gb Disk

Rackmount SCSI Stg Sys w/two 2 Gb Disks
Readback Func Card/LaserJet Ill/LaserJet IIID Printers
Reflection | Software

Repeater FEP AUI (20m)

Resource Sharing/iX

Return Credit for 16 Mb Memory

Return Credit for 16 Mb Memory

Return Credit for 2 Mb Memory for Series 37/37XE
Return Credit for 2 Mb Memory for Series 42xP/58
Return Credit for 2 Mb Memory for Series 4x/5x
Return Credit for 32 Mb Memory

Return Credit for 4 Mb Memory for MICRO 3000XE
Return Credit for 4 Mb Memory for Series 4x/5x
Return Credit for 4 Mb Memory for Series 6x-70
Return Credit for 64 Mb Memory

Return Credit for 7970E toward C1700A Purchase
Return Credit for 7974A toward C1700A Purchase
Return Credit for 7978 A/B toward C1700A Purchase
Return Credit for 7979A toward C1700A Purchase
Return Credit for 7980A toward C1700A Purchase
Return Credit for 7980XC toward C1700A Purchase
Return Credit for 8 Mb ECC RAM

Return Credit for 802.3 CIO LAN Card

Return Credit for BSC Link

Return Credit for HP2680A

Return Credit for LAN

Return Credit for NS X.25 3000/V Network Link

181

120
88
74
74
74

168

168
86
90
86
77

168
84
84
88
36
89
89
88
87
88
80

124

161

161

160

157

166

161

167
105
164

73
73
78
78
84
131
104
114
75
75
75
75
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75
75
75
75
75
78
78
78
79
79
79
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98
m
80
97
99



