	*************************		***************************************
	Page		Page
Description	Number	Description	Number
MPE V/E: Fundamental Skills	165	Pascal/IX Compiler	122
MPE, I/O and Memory Expansion MPE/iXApplication Optimization	70 164	Pascal/V Compiler	1 20 88
MPE/IXApplication optimization MPE/IX Data Communications Manuals	159	Passive Stacking Aid Upgrade for 2563B/64B/64C PB FL-NIO Fiber Optic Interface	74
MPE/IX Data Communications Manuals MPE/IX Developer Kit	128	PBA FL Chan-span with HP-FL Device Adapter	74 74
MPE/iX Language Manuals	159	PBA IB Chan-span with HP-IB Device Adapter	74
MPE/iX Manual Sets	157	PCDS Installation	168
MPE/iX Programming Core Plus Manual Set	158	PE MU Installation	168
MPE/IX Server Media Product	70	Peripheral Accessories	86
MPE/iX Starter Kit	164	Peripheral and Peripheral Accessories Support Options	90
MPE/V HP TurbolMAGE II	165	Peripheral Upgrade Products and Add-Ons	86
MPE/V System Management II	165	Peripherals	77
MPE/XL Creating Command Files and UDCs	164	PIA HP Office - PCs	168
MRJE Multileaving Remote Job Entry	109	PostScript Upgrade	84
Multivendor Network Seminar	166	Power Envelope Feeder for LaserJet IIID	84
		Powered Paper Stacker Upgrade for 2566B/67B	88
N		Preconfigured Systems	36
NetDelivery/V Documentation Kit	156	Prestige Elite 12	89
Netware/iX	115	Prestige Pica 10	89
Network Fundamentals	166	Print Head	88
Network Management	105	Printer Accessories	87
Network Management Processor	103	Printer Interface Kit	88
Network Management Seminar	166	Printers PROCMON Process Monitor Menu Processor	80
Networking New Features and Functions of MPE/iX 4.5	166 164	Production Management/3000 Model 30 Manual Set	124 161
NewWave Access.Client/Server Edition	129	Production Planning/PC Manual	161
NewWave Access, Client Server Ed 10-User pak	129	Programmer Productivity Tools Manuals	160
NewWave Access, PC Database Ed	129	Programming Core Manual Set	157
NewWave Access, PC Database Ed. 10-User pak	129	Programming in FORTRAN 77	166
NewWave Mail for Desk	129	Purchasing Manual Set	161
NewWave Mail Single User License	129	, a	
NewWave Mail User License Upgrade	129	Q	
NS Over SNA/iX	110	Q-STATS II ASSIST IA ITT and PIA	167
NS Point-to-Point 3000/iX	100	Quad-Port Ethernet/802.3 Synchronous Interface	105
NS Point-to-Point 3000/V Link for S/37, MICROs	99	QUERY Fundamentals	164
NS Point-to-Point 3000/V Link for Series 39-70	99		
NS X.25 3000/V Network Link	99	R	
NS3000/iX Network Services	106	Racking Rails for Series 925, 935 BBU A1001A	73
NS3000/V Network Services	107	Racking Rails for Series 925, 935 Synapse Box	73
•		Rackmount SCSI Stg Sys w/2 Gb Disk	78
0		Rackmount SCSI Stg Sys w/two 2 Gb Disks	78
OCR A	89	Readback Func Card/LaserJet III/LaserJet IIID Printers	84
OCR B	89	Reflection I Software	131
Office Systems Manuals	161	Repeater FEP AUI (20m) Resource Sharing/iX	104
OfficeConnect to X.400/V Officefax for HP Deskmanager	130	Return Credit for 16 Mb Memory	114
Officefax for HP Openmail	129 129	Return Credit for 16 Mb Memory	75 75
On-site repair	5	Return Credit for 2 Mb Memory for Series 37/37XE	75 75
Open Systems	166	Return Credit for 2 Mb Memory for Series 42xP/58	75 75
Open Systems Concepts and Capabilities Seminar	166	Return Credit for 2 Mb Memory for Series 4x/5x	75 75
OpenView Switch/PAD Manager	102	Return Credit for 32 Mb Memory	75
Operations and Operational Customization	165	Return Credit for 4 Mb Memory for MICRO 3000XE	75
OPT/3000	148	Return Credit for 4 Mb Memory for Series 4x/5x	75
Option ODG = Field CE Installation	78	Return Credit for 4 Mb Memory for Series 6x-70	75
Orator	89	Return Credit for 64 Mb Memory	75
ORTRAN 66/V Compiler	119	Return Credit for 7970E toward C1700A Purchase	78
OSF	166	Return Credit for 7974A toward C1700A Purchase	78
OSF Dist Computing Env Appl Programming	166	Return Credit for 7978A/B toward C1700A Purchase	78
OSF Distributed Management Environment	166	Return Credit for 7979A toward C1700A Purchase	79
OSF/DCE Application Programming Seminar	166	Return Credit for 7980A toward C1700A Purchase	79
OSI Overview: Arch, Tech, and Standards	166	Return Credit for 7980XC toward C1700A Purchase	79
n		Return Credit for 8 Mb ECC RAM	75
P. British Land Colon Correction Delication		Return Credit for 802.3 CIO LAN Card	98
PaintJet Color Graphics Printer	84	Return Credit for BSC Link	111
Paper Catcher Pages Advanced and System Programming	89 166	Return Credit for HP2680A	80 97
Pascal Advanced and System Programming Pascal Programming	166 166	Return Credit for LAN Return Credit for NS X.25 3000/V Network Link	97 99
ı asvat Frogramming	100	neturn Great for No A.23 3000/ V NetWORK LINK	77